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1 * BYE *

2  Payne, Maryann, Chesapeake, VA 158 135 158 155 139 167 169 129 157

3  Boerner, David T, Golden, CO 156 166 136 191 235 185 225 155 182

4 * BYE *

5  Austin, Lisa, Richton Park, IL 140 170 165 147 125 127 153 133 151

6  Anderson, Barbara J, Jacksonville, NC 144 160 182 113 124 137 129 103 141

7  Fortner, Jackie, Hobbs, NM 150 154 188 151 127 128 149 111 179

8  Lavoot, Howard, La Habra, CA 147 159 160 174 143 158 200 163 161

9  Carmona, Ryan, Columbia, MO 141 138 136 180 170 167 167 114 153

10 * BYE *

11  Hoch, Harold, Oley, PA 146 99 105 112 113 161 113 167 160

12  Furlong, Doug, Waterford, MI 126 154 142 158 152 163 144 154 180

13 * BYE *

14  Kurtz, Paul, Chester, VA 175 122 125 99 185 137 150 123 105

15 * BYE *

16  Finlay, David, Shawnee, Ks 179 128 137 98 127 178 128 118 134

17  Leidenheimer, Larry, Duluth, MN 182 206 167 182 118 191 199 160 205

18  Henderson, Georgia, Chicago, IL 140 124 156 148 132 143 138 138 155

19  Whittaker, Les, Perryville, MO 195 152 123 142 164 115 127 177 143

20  Henry, Rudolph, Chicago, IL 151 180 168 137 172 144 171 163 146

21  Lang, Jason, Billings, MT 147 124 156 163 135 163 163 158 156

22 * BYE *

23  Keller, Allen, St Cloud, MN 125 144 135 131 162 144 142 220 124

24  Bleick, Michelle, Bonduel, WI 125 163 105 123 195 150 173 146 197

25  Edwards, Brenda D, Harrisburg, NC 158 168 165 149 156 162 127 148 179

26  Dysart, Simeon, Hancock, ME 136 123 222 164 167 180 161 200 133

27  Spinelli, Guy, Woodstock, IL 165 144 132 163 127 160 155 118 183

28  Krause, Carl, Fergus Falls, MN 157 164 175 149 177 189 116 181 162

29  Ludtke, Rolfe, Webster, SD 179 200 176 155 177 172 160 133 153

30  Langenberg, Larry, North Liberty, IA 159 186 153 147 186 169 144 150 174

31  Hiser, Bob, Flagstaff, AZ 160 178 143 153 140 144 157 129 133

32  Cunniff, Sue, Park Ridge, IL 163 114 145 132 163 135 142 140 138
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33  Hagelgans, Butch Sr, Rockport, TX 127 144 160 138 147 141 146 141 143

34  Martinez, Phillip, Green River, WY 147 170 149 146 139 111 135 166 119

35  Brown, Michael J, Lake Charles, LA 182 146 136 133 191 162 168 155 155

36 * BYE *

37  Slechta, Jennifer, Greenwood Village, CO 127 125 139 128 149 131 141 129 121

38 * BYE *

39  Hunt, Howard, Lima, OH 145 115 140 112 166 137 138 121 132

40  Johnson, Julia, San Antonio, TX 134 162 187 144 131 129 117 133 167

41  OBrien, Ned, Grand Junction, CO 184 178 133 176 170 138 147 187 138

42 * BYE *

43 * BYE *

44  Beck, Kris, Milwaukie, OR 135 129 140 123 156 158 120 150 119

45  Alston, Troy, Henrico, VA 134 194 118 147 168 194 143 137 176

46  Crago, Kevin, Rapid City, SD 139 121 143 125 181 112 113 105 199

47  Kleve, Lynn, Sanborn, IA 136 135 176 172 120 191 146 147 158

48 * BYE *

49  Corey, Lola, Los Angeles, CA 127 125 144 126 140 145 191 169 122

50  Bennett, Lori, Lawton, OK 151 102 151 137 125 150 182 165 156

51 * BYE *

52  Miller, Rodney, Pinehurst, TX 182 140 168 206 158 162 144 163 178

53  Rehder, Corey, Alliance, NE 157 203 159 174 170 170 186 179 190

54  Apuan, Benjamin, Peoria, AZ 126 130 144 145 128 149 124 144 131

55  Napolitano, Joseph J, Bastrop, TX 165 171 163 145 187 168 131 158 206

56  Bulthuis, Cathy, Carrollton, TX 113 133 134 133 153 138 108 122 134

57  Franco, Christopher, Fort Stockton, TX 150 136 179 169 183 141 168 142 132

58  Tantimonaco, Stephanie H, El Paso, TX 138 158 135 170 160 154 122 162 133

59  Carder Jr, Gale, Des Moines, IA 170 150 135 171 137 157 122 162 131

60  Knowles, Phillip, San Jose, CA 122 118 120 139 151 141 180 123 115

61 * BYE *

62  Green, Oliver, Chicago, IL 194 162 165 222 152 188 204 152 126

63  Baity, Claudine, Kankakee, IL 105 148 140 118 149 143 150 118 161

64  Schneider, Kim, Mansfield, SD 125 129 109 168 159 120 138 165 178
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65  Halterman, Dustin, Akron, OH 157 144 143 162 153 166 132 210 173

66 * BYE *

67  Stockham, Thomas, Wichita, KS 142 147 111 122 133 138 153 155 155

68 * BYE *

69  Compean, Rene, San Marcos, TX 111 132 136 149 127 131 167 172 129

70 * BYE *

71 * BYE *

72  Malbrough, Ignatius, Norfolk, VA 114 147 128 145 169 123 161 124 171

73  Myers, Gail Sr, Monroe, WI 173 120 121 107 156 122 103 135 153

74 * BYE *

75  Campbell, Russell, Wichita Falls, TX 156 129 176 208 139 166 145 130 166

76  Specian, Daniel, Middlesex, NJ 120 159 162 178 160 156 155 142 156

77 * BYE *

78 * BYE *

79  Ashcroft, Jason, Williton, ND 129 142 196 142 197 133 142 199 210

80 * BYE *

81  Wood, Gregg, Houston, TX 129 137 145 137 120 139 164 169 156

82  Plymell, Mark, New Hampton, MO 128 155 164 184 158 184 156 176 151

83  Jacobs, Brett, Newton, IA 168 210 171 134 168 187 153 171 160

84 * BYE *

85 * BYE *

86  Reed, Harry, Fayetteville, NC 128 114 151 120 175 140 146 117 110

87 * BYE *

88  Economidas, Lien, San Ramon, CA 153 178 187 176 197 165 127 170 166

89  Schatzke, Don, Fargo, ND 120 115 112 171 139 104 140 148 128

90 * BYE *

91  Lamountain, Holly, N. Oxford, MA 173 162 192 177 204 170 161 159 148

92  Ball, David, Scottsdale, AZ 141 141 95 152 152 148 147 164 126

93  Lujan, Elaine, Albuquerque, NM 116 170 142 104 184 144 150 191 144

94  Wollek, Donald E, Copperas Cove, TX 114 136 130 149 168 142 136 149 147

95  Scott, William, Lima, OH 181 172 109 144 163 153 164 148 182

96  Salinas, Ernest, San Antonio, TX 188 133 145 149 145 179 153 165 152
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97  Arena, Duaine, Beatrice, NE 164 161 111 121 110 161 150 140 114

98  Krehbiel, Hal, McPherson, KS 178 162 198 156 170 150 219 211 179

99  Chapa, Israel, Corpus Christi, TX 187 172 129 169 121 141 168 130 166

100  Andreen, Donald, Reynoldsburg, OH 168 191 165 153 189 154 154 159 114

101  Neilsen, Sue, Omaha, NE 112 150 142 137 161 181 181 128 195

102  Lemonds, Randy, Wentsville, MO 107 152 155 137 144 121 161 149 161

103  Broman, Paul, Houston, TX 164 139 112 119 125 157 203 145 112

104 * BYE *

105 * BYE *

106  Payne, Kirk A, Hart, MI 161 136 129 160 132 172 187 168 167

107  Olvera, Daniel, San Antonio, TX 134 123 169 128 170 167 155 121 147

108  Klein, Heather, Mascoutah, IL 132 155 144 190 160 178 146 138 160

109  Jenkins, Walter, Rockford, MI 144 115 135 157 105 160 171 192 139

110  Hudson, Paula, El Paso, TX 147 167 121 166 171 119 171 180 137

111  Williams, Anyce, Hemet, CA 174 159 155 202 192 193 151 171 190

112  Sochocki, Jim, West Branch, MI 151 161 144 159 147 164 189 172 135

113 * BYE *

114  Caskey, Lynn, Pearland, TX 170 163 184 152 156 192 152 141 132

115  Blomquist, Michelle, Billings, MT 162 145 155 135 179 131 170 177 157

116  Garza, Raul, Corpus Christi, TX 123 111 153 127 153 156 177 129 130

117  Yerger, Brian, Buena Park, CA 133 118 175 163 115 136 149 145 142

118 * BYE *

119 * BYE *

120  Barnes, Annette, Corona, NY 116 116 123 87 138 91 109 96 108

121  Dubeck, Eddie, Palatka, FL 158 140 165 200 186 159 179 182 154

122 * BYE *

123 * BYE *

124  Powers, Mike, Galesburg, Il 190 154 169 110 136 143 131 169 161

125  Tomaszewski, Patty, Harrison, TN 159 98 95 111 132 149 120 135 122

126  Jenkins, Earl Jr, Bel Air, MD 160 156 140 143 188 185 146 163 166

127  Herbe, Randy, Fombell, PA 163 140 179 139 141 167 190 214 163

128  Muerhoff, Les, Alamorgada, NM 116 122 105 109 106 114 83 124 117
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129 * BYE *

130  Boykin, Alex, Columbus, GA 181 148 151 140 152 145 191 169 151

131  Bryant, Josh, Pittsboro, NC 171 176 199 137 153 135 159 136 169

132  Pikes, Alonzo, Chicago, IL 215 160 130 168 152 148 125 166 161

133  Munson, Roger, Belmond, IA 157 139 183 157 171 190 166 159 175

134  Martinez, Patrice, Milton, FL 146 151 151 130 157 182 176 164 144

135  Hashey, Mary Ellen, Oxford, MA 182 152 176 167 148 162 139 192 169

136 * BYE *

137  Carreno, Gabriel, Joliet, IL 138 108 177 132 136 145 139 182 151

138  Taylor, Roger, Churchville, MD 147 178 129 145 182 135 145 132 180

139 * BYE *

140  Gilyard, Shirley, Inkster, MI 147 145 158 185 180 203 128 136 161

141 * BYE *

142  Potts, Timothy, Elida, OH 118 106 111 128 155 138 169 111 161

143  Pelc, Anthony, LaGrange Highlands, IL 124 203 201 130 157 145 125 128 129

144 * BYE *

145  Bland, Antonia, Happy Valley, OR 153 161 125 172 158 178 139 173 181

146  Little, Terry, New River, AZ 157 147 132 135 164 153 156 137 133

147 * BYE *

148  Edwards, Barry, Harrisburg, NC 163 152 143 153 141 135 140 160 137

149  Bost, Dave, Knoxville, TN 160 163 149 160 121 135 151 159 141

150  McSam, Ted, Linden, NJ 126 151 152 137 180 140 165 167 169

151 * BYE *

152 * BYE *

153  Villanueva, Krystle, Sherman Oaks, CA 144 159 165 139 211 224 168 195 161

154  Stewart, Charles, Lansing, IL 133 123 150 122 156 183 160 140 149

155  Green, Bob W, Amarillo, TX 116 131 143 200 147 155 162 149 143

156  Goff, Jere W, Ormond Beach, FL 151 150 155 147 142 190 202 184 217

157  Riewer, Phillip, Perham, MN 145 153 154 176 181 124 193 172 159

158 * BYE *

159  Chavez, Rich, Lockport, IL 137 150 129 113 127 200 122 130 139

160  Garbarini, Edward, Ingleside, IL 107 160 185 163 147 141 138 134 186
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161 * BYE *

162 * BYE *

163 * BYE *

164 * BYE *

165  Alsgood, Karla, Rio linda, CA 139 129 142 125 151 180 145 164 189

166 * BYE *

167  Griffin, Edward, Buffalo Center, IA 145 123 132 150 143 157 166 154 127

168 * BYE *

169  Wilga, Ray, Troy, MO 160 195 133 171 211 190 126 179 191

170  Gang, Molly, Noblesville, IN 159 96 141 130 129 134 113 111 124

171  Talbert, Colton, Montezuma, IA 186 190 190 189 159 185 162 211 142

172  Barnes, Brad, Jefferson, WI 156 135 135 144 179 173 169 197 187

173 * BYE *

174  Muerhoff, Ann, Alamogordo, NM 166 149 142 142 169 156 123 143 166

175 * BYE *

176  Zavakos, Clinton, Daytona Beach Shores, FL193 113 196 138 150 172 158 199 170

177  Fortner, Barry, Hobbs, NM 151 184 165 136 148 117 148 151 123

178 * BYE *

179 * BYE *

180 * BYE *

181  Galaviz, Antonio, Austin, TX 141 178 133 167 132 184 167 180 139

182  Stine, Melissa, Henderson, NV 183 129 157 191 179 154 158 176 179

183 * BYE *

184  Kaawaloa, Jesse, Honolulu, HI 210 129 137 244 159 115 119 173 167

185  Hein, Randi, Brea, CA 175 140 123 108 144 112 168 164 117

186  Maxwell, Melvin, West Jordan, UT 127 153 184 175 147 158 161 177 140

187  Pollard, Vicky, Versailles, IN 178 181 158 165 243 204 157 168 226

188  Langenberg, Arthur, Boerne, TX 134 159 225 157 157 169 148 203 193

189  Gunn, Gina, Louisville, KY 146 167 119 111 152 137 148 154 125

190  Bertalot, Dale, Monroe, WI 119 160 113 146 135 174 155 161 151

191 * BYE *

192  Hohensee, Bill, Lexington, KY 163 139 159 156 156 141 161 158 157
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193  Cunningham, Ukama, Louisville, KY 115 171 161 172 126 98 127 133 109

194  Burt, Andrew, Aurora, IL 109 129 139 117 149 120 172 157 128

195  Wright, Robert W, Minooka, IL 126 185 176 156 198 195 163 188 163

196  Lieske, Jason, Beaver Dam, WI 142 201 121 195 140 201 167 149 146

197  Hoffman, Sheri, Milton, PA 181 171 142 180 115 145 147 146 162

198  Stallone, PJ, Mt. Prospect, IL 117 135 108 155 150 118 140 134 151

199  Syut, Robert, Milwaukee, WI 160 147 149 131 179 155 138 140 123

200 * BYE *

201  Supowit, Scott, Fort Collins, CO 192 165 197 157 147 196 177 181 185

202  Kinney, Aaron, Ft.collins, CO 131 121 164 173 174 137 166 145 154

203  Glynn, Kyle K, Ellendale, ND 159 115 154 105 169 134 170 178 164

204  Lewis, Isaiah, Harrison Twp., MI 160 128 135 117 135 136 153 137 147

205  Johnson, Donna, Cerritos, CA 119 127 93 95 120 100 135 136 104

206 * BYE *

207  McGee, William, Aumsville, OR 127 95 139 158 157 153 110 186 120

208 * BYE *

209  Eckert, Gary, Leavenworth, KS 125 129 155 127 159 170 111 143 137

210  Huisman, Jesse, Grundy Center, IA 147 188 160 215 166 141 138 148 157

211  Foster, Lamont, Chicago, IL 127 174 145 109 180 159 181 139 145

212 * BYE *

213  Bouziane, Richard J, Janesville, WI 127 148 136 190 140 141 150 156 148

214  Silva, Jon-Mike, Albuquerque, NM 132 150 107 149 153 181 170 161 169

215  Barnes, Steve, Amarillo, TX 131 148 147 117 108 108 155 145 175

216  Nabor, John, The Colony, TX 119 111 127 171 143 147 170 193 125

217  Roche, Diana, Claxton, GA 110 142 156 112 128 147 88 114 120

218  Abens, Bill, Sandwich, IL 100 146 152 122 134 123 143 167 148

219  Huff, John, Moreno Valley, CA 150 111 136 128 156 172 114 111 159

220  Sprowl, Donald, Hodges, SC 133 146 156 126 145 196 130 162 157

221  Irie, Raymond, Waipahu, HI 166 112 180 127 159 166 185 191 182

222 * BYE *

223  Brandow, Charlene, Nassau, NY 166 163 162 158 127 158 167 182 145

224  Jean, Joseph, Kathleen, GA 161 166 153 137 160 164 178 165 162
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225  Lohmiller, Richard, Pueblo, CO 116 156 144 116 137 167 153 146 175

226 * BYE *

227  Iredale, Ken, Banbury, Ox 160 207 154 180 135 188 169 170 192

228 * BYE *

229  Ortiz, Ricardo, Chicago, IL 117 136 162 132 163 154 140 199 191

230 * BYE *

231  Jonas, Jason, Allen Park, MI 126 140 127 166 125 155 201 175 131

232 * BYE *

233  Hering, Patti, Rahway, NJ 114 169 137 149 128 169 96 148 130

234 * BYE *

235  Knight, Melissa, Brooklyn, NY 114 123 162 133 152 158 140 117 150

236 * BYE *

237  Flores, Ivan, Justin, TX 152 135 128 138 118 100 133 115 126

238  Fisher, Sandra, North Chicago, IL 158 137 154 132 146 163 135 177 106

239 * BYE *

240 * BYE *

241  McKinney, Adrienne, Killeen, TX 146 151 150 152 191 125 135 180 124

242  Phillips, Audrey, Chicago, IL 108 135 129 124 137 152 130 134 132

243 * BYE *

244  Protain, Jeff Jr, Youngstown, OH 123 166 102 89 135 105 125 145 111

245  Copeland, Ken, Austin, TX 146 152 172 122 153 138 155 168 156

246  Klusmann, John Jr, Rancho Cucamonga, CA134 164 160 168 185 167 170 192 223

247  Rana, Justin, Denton, TX 133 112 127 125 137 180 139 111 136

248 * BYE *

249  Evans, Don Jr, Ogallala, NE 122 148 129 190 124 178 164 120 134

250  Daniel, Wes, San Diego, CA 187 148 155 146 148 178 179 137 180

251 * BYE *

252  Cordero, Brian, Los Lunas, NM 132 99 139 117 177 164 194 157 122

253 * BYE *

254 * BYE *

255  Johner, Diana, Gillette, WY 124 116 115 124 111 94 102 143 138

256  Hodges, Sharon, Statesville, NC 122 147 97 115 93 156 149 115 129
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257  Weppel, Jim, Easton, PA 150 158 134 155 173 156 185 173 174

258  Pierce, Charles, Corinth, TX 109 137 161 162 122 151 164 151 147

259 * BYE *

260 * BYE *

261  Dyer, Jean, Hazel Crest, IL 113 117 119 134 132 155 125 149 125

262 * BYE *

263 * BYE *

264 * BYE *

265  Bowen-Slutzky, Sherrie, Hidden Valley, IN 142 155 198 139 210 144 165 137 150

266 * BYE *

267  Washington, Toya, Lake Wylie, SC 138 137 135 169 143 184 173 168 164

268  Taylor, Marcus, Alexandria, LA 192 127 133 182 150 139 158 139 103

269  Miller, Chad, Trotwood, OH 158 136 181 201 164 152 152 131 121

270 * BYE *

271  Zelechowski, Frank, Bel Air, MD 114 116 117 187 162 121 142 103 147

272  Schmidt, Terry, Spokane, WA 194 175 180 157 179 164 113 150 162

273 * BYE *

274  Fullerton, Robert J, Scottsdale, AZ 124 119 118 97 196 153 106 134 120

275  Friedeck, Michelle, San Antonio, TX 155 141 160 155 145 157 174 147 167

276  Thompson, Clifford, Lexington, NC 163 78 150 123 127 127 141 123 182

277  Spencer, Timmy, Williamsburg, VA 194 164 165 167 170 169 150 137 135

278 * BYE *

279  Williamson, Anna, Oceanside, CA 192 141 158 173 149 168 156 151 136

280  Cooper, Yveth, Fremont, CA 111 110 145 105 125 121 103 143 116

281  VanVeldhuisen, Duane, Sanborn, IA 103 168 137 140 169 166 176 142 139

282  Martin, Troy, Minneapolis, MN 124 163 145 165 171 208 198 175 165

283 * BYE *

284  Alexander, Cheryl, New York, NY 159 137 132 153 169 110 139 132 182

285 * BYE *

286 * BYE *

287  Ross, Dennie, Shelton, WA 105 129 105 138 140 165 107 132 142

288 * BYE *
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289  Rittman, Howard, Dimondale, MI 109 105 141 129 115 170 118 142 158

290 * BYE *

291  Colangelo, Peter, DeLand, FL 125 186 183 171 179 160 146 172 155

292 * BYE *

293  Wilcox, Tim, Snyder, NE 132 131 123 146 137 191 133 138 152

294  Gayman, Robert, Nevada, MO 188 165 178 146 146 166 137 137 179

295  Motley, Mike, Dyersburg, TN 147 199 146 154 186 169 146 179 146

296 * BYE *

297  McCann, Rob, Naperville, IL 131 155 118 129 146 71 122 126 127

298  Pendleton, Freeman, Chicago, IL 115 148 152 127 179 165 166 158 140

299 * BYE *

300  Welliver Jr, Carman, Danville, PA 172 159 151 175 183 175 200 159 160

301  Coley, Robert, Morgan Hill, CA 138 154 125 135 130 142 196 189 193

302 * BYE *

303  Nixon, Carl, Las Vegas, NV 181 177 168 179 147 177 169 132 161

304 * BYE *

305  Peckinpaugh, Thomas, Lawton, OK 106 144 196 128 157 193 173 129 212

306  Kitchens, John, Normangee, TX 141 116 168 130 141 200 129 143 166

307  Larson, Jill, Des Plaines, IL 132 128 172 130 125 168 126 174 140

308  Casler, Bryon, Battle Creek, MI 114 113 154 128 112 135 127 111 163

309 * BYE *

310  Story, Jack, Arlington, TX 201 187 193 154 210 168 159 179 175

311  Barry, Debbie, Omaha, NE 146 118 155 169 110 125 132 137 126

312  Christopher, Wayne, South Bend, IN 168 162 147 117 152 158 133 146 184

313  Powell, Mark, Hobbs, NM 221 194 177 189 167 145 144 166 162

314 * BYE *

315  Green, Louis, Fairfield, CA 125 169 134 169 144 184 138 162 173

316  Graham, Steve, Story City, IA 181 153 182 155 155 138 181 180 176

317 * BYE *

318 * BYE *

319  Glotzbach, Jeremy, Manhattan, KS 175 193 193 110 116 136 167 133 164

320  Martorano, John, Elk Grove, CA 166 127 128 135 127 141 147 143 179
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321  Bean, Richard, Winnebago, IL 131 185 128 139 149 126 107 160 171

322  Berrier, Jack, Bascom, OH 137 154 161 187 168 203 210 211 189

323  Ball, Harold, Brush, CO 149 181 127 158 168 190 181 125 137

324  Gannan, Tony, Chillicothe, MO 211 168 199 184 174 196 153 226 195

325  Casillas, Regina, Elk Run Heights, IA 116 100 103 108 137 113 116 127 102

326  Gannan, Donald Jameson, Chillicothe, MO142 175 158 158 198 161 133 164 156

327  Minke, Sterling J Sr, Englewood, FL 171 149 150 210 182 165 186 186 199

328  Gades, Kent, Benson, MN 160 147 185 130 116 166 137 183 167

329  Garner, Joseph, Durham, NC 112 146 108 130 162 130 172 174 117

330  Uhrina, Steve, Indian Head Park, IL 160 109 146 179 140 172 189 151 182

331  Evans, George, Meridian, MS 189 154 119 184 150 146 145 143 124

332  Cherry, William, Tustin, CA 156 165 141 135 170 185 170 150 185

333  Schafer, Edwin, Omaha, NE 143 169 136 159 159 151 129 147 172

334 * BYE *

335  Capasso, Marc, Altamonte Springs, FL 144 127 164 154 167 137 174 105 151

336  McCoskey, Mike, San Marcos, CA 166 167 146 152 160 144 144 131 166

337 * BYE *

338  Lindenfelser, James, Erhard, MN 157 152 158 163 180 190 166 157 175

339  Thibodeau, Bruce, Buffalo, MN 181 141 143 149 160 142 175 158 164

340  Harden, Scott, Findlay, OH 124 170 178 201 151 177 156 242 143

341  Davis, William E II, Lafayette, IN 141 127 154 145 156 187 167 126 143

342 * BYE *

343  Landa, Michael, Safford, AZ 110 147 162 152 137 119 130 149 112

344  Zimmerman, Rosemary, Front Royal, VA 163 143 141 176 157 164 157 169 143

345  Boles, Daniel Sr, Enchanted Oaks, TX 136 117 156 144 155 153 122 187 135

346 * BYE *

347 * BYE *

348  Schofield, Nate, El Paso, TX 102 144 103 161 167 169 119 168 157

349  Murphy, Rory, Los Angeles, CA 114 100 138 152 126 157 138 140 193

350  Mlejnek, Valerie L, Prospect Heights, IL 122 201 168 128 152 126 137 132 163

351  Shepherd, Paul, Waxahachie, TX 224 131 128 134 129 161 143 127 144

352 * BYE *
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353  Diekemper, Dave, Snyder, NE 203 156 164 160 208 149 110 188 160

354  Bankston, Don, Masfield, TX 168 168 153 144 167 167 150 166 216

355  Henze, Lori, Montgomery, MN 181 126 169 169 208 184 168 193 208

356  Kemp, Robert, Texas City, TX 167 120 138 148 119 150 161 164 188

357 * BYE *

358  Curry, George, Shelbyville, IN 132 187 199 179 171 202 180 166 191

359  Martin, Jerry, San Antonio, TX 131 116 133 140 164 146 134 167 113

360  Gill, Franklin, Englewood, CO 120 161 148 116 163 141 174 130 127

361  Voss, Grant, El Cerrito, CA 113 135 120 111 104 149 101 117 135

362  Burgess, Max B, Mesquite, NV 130 122 142 141 156 172 170 201 157

363  Olah, Gregg, Hopelawn, NJ 133 133 145 111 141 177 137 138 171

364 * BYE *

365  Campbell, Jim, Streamwood, IL 138 197 155 156 147 162 122 146 134

366  Miskovic, Jerome, Naperville, IL 159 158 146 132 144 138 136 184 144

367  Holbrook, Robert, Everett, WA 121 168 194 139 177 224 207 171 181

368  Sutphin, John, Hurricane, WV 126 111 133 173 188 186 138 124 170

369 * BYE *

370  Pierce, Joseph, Corinth, TX 162 148 112 122 255 150 169 99 133

371  Stevens, Gloria, Stockbridge, GA 124 146 115 117 146 145 126 161 138

372  Capers, Ernestine, Bronx, NY 123 120 160 159 147 117 147 157 141

373 * BYE *

374  McCroskey, James, Newport, WA 115 134 221 159 161 177 132 138 140

375  Hull, Jeffrey, Akron, OH 209 167 134 127 161 146 146 138 170

376 * BYE *

377  Sonders, Robert, Libertyville, IL 111 135 152 111 144 148 130 171 186

378  Alonzo, Amelia, Corpus Christi, TX 117 139 130 162 127 181 136 152 177

379 * BYE *

380 * BYE *

381  Bachman, Roger, Frazee, MN 171 135 135 199 184 154 157 166 189

382  Evans, Mauirce, Phoenix, AZ 147 123 112 150 107 116 151 110 148

383  Medved, Melissa, Joliet, IL 135 137 175 109 115 127 106 147 170

384  Connolly, Nancy, San Antonio, TX 131 132 142 135 169 160 183 201 154
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385  Bernardy, Bruce, Benson, MN 124 187 152 146 183 165 195 165 135

386  Ransom, Deloris, Baltimore, MD 147 117 176 161 154 128 188 168 221

387  Bonvillain, Debbie, Anderson, IN 170 137 140 166 165 121 94 135 149

388  Williams, James, Sacramento, CA 170 172 144 140 185 146 105 83 117

389  Salamero, Don, Waimanalo, HI 171 120 103 138 178 153 145 192 135

390  Flannery, Mei, Henderson, NV 133 168 151 178 209 156 126 153 159

391  Moorman, Bruce, Spencerville, OH 102 131 135 115 125 146 145 140 105

392 * BYE *

393  Copeland, Rita, Austin, TX 124 124 122 153 165 133 168 156 129

394  Amin, Akshay, San Francisco, CA 151 176 154 158 183 193 183 188 172

395  Titus, Debbie, Carmichael, CA 179 146 140 141 168 152 175 192 148

396  McNutt, Patty, Alpharetta, GA 110 125 150 122 118 147 183 126 131

397 * BYE *

398 * BYE *

399  Rehder, Heather, Alliance, NE 136 125 163 133 145 101 187 133 174

400  Ramza, Ron, Streator, IL 136 146 134 176 154 164 123 144 151

401  Austin, Michael, El Paso, TX 130 151 153 138 173 167 113 137 155

402  Johner, John, Gillette, WY 167 138 133 161 143 170 126 139 145

403 * BYE *

404  Henry, Earlean, Chicago, IL 148 148 119 153 161 167 131 121 163

405  Blosch, Cheryl, South Wayne, WI 219 170 182 157 164 156 169 201 186

406  Cooper, Celia, Winchester, KY 170 171 171 189 144 152 159 140 200

407 * BYE *

408  Sickler, Jennifer, Plainfield, IL 109 157 153 201 158 144 106 165 132

409  Martin, John, Lansing, KS 174 145 144 137 150 143 214 191 164

410  Haug, Harley, Moorhead, MN 169 164 169 189 133 147 163 127 127

411  Simmons, Mamie, Bronx, NY 144 144 147 136 121 145 117 98 160

412  Hester, Martin, Savannah, TX 172 136 136 170 193 135 117 122 159

413 * BYE *

414 * BYE *

415  Williams, Anson, Springdale, AR 130 126 105 150 176 146 146 138 164

416 * BYE *
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417 * BYE *

418  Hoepfner, Ed, Mesquite, NV 149 155 155 144 152 146 182 158 135

419 * BYE *

420  Beck, Cynthia, Phoenix, AZ 125 133 153 154 139 159 140 154 122

421  Richards, Randy, Sidney, NE 164 197 158 164 163 131 147 147 157

422  Allerton, Donna, Morris Plains, NJ 149 118 118 115 136 158 138 151 132

423  Berns, John, Lincoln Park, MI 151 141 153 149 166 157 143 131 147

424  Chatmon, Kenneth, Houston, TX 128 103 125 153 164 154 162 137 152

425 * BYE *

426  Wothe, Lew, Frazee, MN 160 142 161 145 160 125 148 143 127

427 * BYE *

428  Ulmer, Dan, Dickinson,, ND 135 156 130 185 179 150 151 158 159

429 * BYE *

430 * BYE *

431  Birch, Nathan, Panama City, FL 139 183 147 105 127 112 138 164 132

432  Roerig, Ken, Webster, SD 134 152 141 112 159 108 144 118 161

433 * BYE *

434  Causey, Johnny, Jacksonville, FL 167 118 132 113 138 126 111 106 105

435  Mooring, Ronny, Monahans, TX 144 122 159 190 147 127 146 149 182

436  Bates, George, Broadway, NC 174 204 136 143 183 126 174 121 153

437 * BYE *

438  Novak, James, West Dundee, IL 156 122 122 125 133 124 132 114 162

439 * BYE *

440  Toney, Bob, Houston, TX 144 138 161 140 102 161 134 90 112

441  Melko, Ed, Cheyenne, WY 117 102 167 156 135 135 114 142 104

442 * BYE *

443  Lou, Tom, Anaheim, CA 151 150 156 146 125 125 127 157 128

444 * BYE *

445 * BYE *

446  Flores, Rich, Long Beach, CA 105 99 116 160 159 146 146 122 139

447  Thompson, Bob, Pismo Beach, CA 175 183 187 149 158 213 162 160 141

448  Kaawaloa, Stanley, Honolulu, HI 164 169 146 150 144 148 146 194 154
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449  Taylor, George, Alexandria, LA 138 164 141 146 140 154 135 144 160

450 * BYE *

451  Wolford, Tanya, Buffalo, MN 137 123 147 149 157 160 134 170 126

452  Lapanne, Daniel, Rogers, Mn 125 112 144 190 134 156 151 155 171

453 * BYE *

454 * BYE *

455  Post, Joe, Celina, OH 173 162 170 166 164 169 194 188 170

456  Knorr, William, Tonasket, WA 152 159 169 150 164 128 181 155 133

457  Pelc, Alan, La Grange Highlands, IL 167 174 158 159 180 214 157 193 198

458  Stroven, Karyn, Fremont, MI 136 126 115 131 165 181 186 149 105

459  Fleischhacker, Ardwin, Oakdale, MN 121 139 160 156 131 183 165 201 139

460  Griffith, Arnie R Jr, Buffalo, WY 148 172 143 146 143 144 171 115 114

461  Broske, Megan, Montross, VA 135 165 178 145 186 172 115 115 122

462  Rios, Letty, El Paso, TX 170 143 163 161 180 176 156 155 202

463  Risser, Scotty, Leander, TX 136 166 144 140 128 161 132 186 188

464  Buchanan, John, Ft. Morgan, CO 156 148 162 163 113 156 118 126 167

465 * BYE *

466  Gannan, Josh, Chillicothe, MO 148 170 190 179 137 168 135 167 141

467  Herald, Bryan J, Chapman, NE 203 185 162 163 184 207 183 203 169

468  Pickerign, Roger, Leavenworth, KS 104 165 174 174 139 135 173 125 138

469  Thomas, Gregory, Bethlehem, PA 149 112 133 125 159 151 179 134 150

470  Olson, Darren, Austin, TX 201 178 161 146 171 205 140 181 171

471  Schweiss, Richard, Tucson, AZ 111 138 141 132 122 122 142 129 110

472 * BYE *

473  Castellucci, Linda, Palmdale, CA 137 168 157 103 137 176 180 163 154

474  Fifield, Gene, Salem, NY 149 188 186 197 127 156 194 118 130

475  Semper, Handel H, Rosedale, NY 157 127 169 154 158 131 157 160 146

476  Moser, Ron, Dallas, TX 155 124 135 110 139 119 122 120 107

477  Sailors, Shirley R, Cheyenne, WY 137 178 119 125 122 175 107 150 153

478  Stein, Robert, Clovis, NM 143 124 121 127 149 124 182 157 180

479  Prokopec, Randall J, Wauconda, IL 143 152 188 187 147 168 182 167 188

480 * BYE *
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481 * BYE *

482  Halas, Keith, New Brighton, PA 156 143 242 147 193 136 170 159 163

483 * BYE *

484 * BYE *

485 * BYE *

486 * BYE *

487 * BYE *

488  Telfair, Samuel, Sanford, FL 126 164 144 156 150 126 103 144 145

489  Shoemaker, Earl, Hanover, PA 148 151 130 159 158 159 132 134 165

490  Cieslinski, Don, Linwood, MI 164 140 170 167 150 189 155 159 171

491 * BYE *

492  Sisler, David, Cedar Park, TX 134 176 162 112 162 177 158 162 181

493  Booker, Daniel, Eagle Bend, MN 189 208 151 162 149 198 152 139 202

494  Kincaid, Donna, Girard, OH 172 123 178 208 179 162 126 143 159

495  Pearson, Dale A, Belvidere, IL 113 136 148 158 169 132 153 147 182

496 * BYE *

497  Fletcher, Robert, Walkerville, MI 119 144 138 108 115 148 137 157 163

498  Flores, Stephen, El Paso, TX 132 124 165 165 136 169 190 132 142

499  Burns, Joanne, Odessa, TX 153 146 128 139 166 187 124 166 120

500  Murray, Shelly, Grand Forks, ND 172 165 106 125 136 158 137 169 149

501  Linn, Chris, Ballentine, MT 103 106 153 184 130 159 147 130 122

502  Jones, William, Wiliston, SC 167 156 138 171 122 134 202 136 189

503  Henn, Jennifer, Norfolk, NE 148 171 152 145 138 137 178 201 187

504  Wittmeier, Larry, Vermillion, SD 114 158 166 161 159 178 188 149 174

505 * BYE *

506  Schultz, Troy, Clarion, IA 180 169 157 195 132 166 169 191 189

507  Riley, John, Castroville, TX 155 93 158 142 141 142 124 152 100

508  Dittemore, Harriet D, Shawnee, KS 158 143 163 108 158 227 171 172 130

509  McGinlay, Jennifer, Salem, OR 138 111 117 172 168 142 168 134 130

510 * BYE *

511 * BYE *

512  Pollard, Jamie, Versailles, IN 119 168 114 137 201 212 108 171 156



USBC Open Championships CLASSIFIED SuperBrackets - Bracket #1       Page: 17  Winners - Game 5 and Up

Pos  Entrant
t1 t2 t3 d1 d2 d3 s1 s2 s3

$10

$10

$20

$20

$40

$40

$80

$80

$160

$160

$600

$600

$1,013

$1,013

6  Anderson, Barbara J, Jacksonville, NC 144 160 182 113 124 137 129 103 141

17  Leidenheimer, Larry, Duluth, MN 182 206 167 182 118 191 199 160 205

47  Kleve, Lynn, Sanborn, IA 136 135 176 172 120 191 146 147 158

62  Green, Oliver, Chicago, IL 194 162 165 222 152 188 204 152 126

72  Malbrough, Ignatius, Norfolk, VA 114 147 128 145 169 123 161 124 171

91  Lamountain, Holly, N. Oxford, MA 173 162 192 177 204 170 161 159 148

106  Payne, Kirk A, Hart, MI 161 136 129 160 132 172 187 168 167

114  Caskey, Lynn, Pearland, TX 170 163 184 152 156 192 152 141 132

135  Hashey, Mary Ellen, Oxford, MA 182 152 176 167 148 162 139 192 169

149  Bost, Dave, Knoxville, TN 160 163 149 160 121 135 151 159 141

174  Muerhoff, Ann, Alamogordo, NM 166 149 142 142 169 156 123 143 166

187  Pollard, Vicky, Versailles, IN 178 181 158 165 243 204 157 168 226

197  Hoffman, Sheri, Milton, PA 181 171 142 180 115 145 147 146 162

210  Huisman, Jesse, Grundy Center, IA 147 188 160 215 166 141 138 148 157

227  Iredale, Ken, Banbury, Ox 160 207 154 180 135 188 169 170 192

250  Daniel, Wes, San Diego, CA 187 148 155 146 148 178 179 137 180

257  Weppel, Jim, Easton, PA 150 158 134 155 173 156 185 173 174

277  Spencer, Timmy, Williamsburg, VA 194 164 165 167 170 169 150 137 135

303  Nixon, Carl, Las Vegas, NV 181 177 168 179 147 177 169 132 161

310  Story, Jack, Arlington, TX 201 187 193 154 210 168 159 179 175

324  Gannan, Tony, Chillicothe, MO 211 168 199 184 174 196 153 226 195

338  Lindenfelser, James, Erhard, MN 157 152 158 163 180 190 166 157 175

358  Curry, George, Shelbyville, IN 132 187 199 179 171 202 180 166 191

375  Hull, Jeffrey, Akron, OH 209 167 134 127 161 146 146 138 170

394  Amin, Akshay, San Francisco, CA 151 176 154 158 183 193 183 188 172

405  Blosch, Cheryl, South Wayne, WI 219 170 182 157 164 156 169 201 186

421  Richards, Randy, Sidney, NE 164 197 158 164 163 131 147 147 157

447  Thompson, Bob, Pismo Beach, CA 175 183 187 149 158 213 162 160 141

455  Post, Joe, Celina, OH 173 162 170 166 164 169 194 188 170

479  Prokopec, Randall J, Wauconda, IL 143 152 188 187 147 168 182 167 188

482  Halas, Keith, New Brighton, PA 156 143 242 147 193 136 170 159 163

506  Schultz, Troy, Clarion, IA 180 169 157 195 132 166 169 191 189
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1  Zavakos, Clinton, Daytona Beach Shores, FL193 113 196 138 150 172 158 199 170

2  McKinney, Adrienne, Killeen, TX 146 151 150 152 191 125 135 180 124

3 * BYE *

4  Davis, William E II, Lafayette, IN 141 127 154 145 156 187 167 126 143

5  Casillas, Regina, Elk Run Heights, IA 116 100 103 108 137 113 116 127 102

6  Murphy, Rory, Los Angeles, CA 114 100 138 152 126 157 138 140 193

7  Arena, Duaine, Beatrice, NE 164 161 111 121 110 161 150 140 114

8  Dysart, Simeon, Hancock, ME 136 123 222 164 167 180 161 200 133

9 * BYE *

10  Lujan, Barbara, Los Lunas, NM 127 94 110 97 84 80 115 152 139

11 * BYE *

12  Pelc, Anthony, LaGrange Highlands, IL 124 203 201 130 157 145 125 128 129

13 * BYE *

14  Pollard, Vicky, Versailles, IN 178 181 158 165 243 204 157 168 226

15  Hoffman, Sheri, Milton, PA 181 171 142 180 115 145 147 146 162

16  Graham, Steve, Story City, IA 181 153 182 155 155 138 181 180 176

17  Streich, Eric, Montevideo, MN 156 178 173 171 149 171 194 182 166

18  Scott, William, Lima, OH 181 172 109 144 163 153 164 148 182

19  Semper, Handel H, Rosedale, NY 157 127 169 154 158 131 157 160 146

20  Minke, Sterling Jr, Columbus, OH 150 169 234 189 191 174 156 157 181

21  Campbell, Jim, Streamwood, IL 138 197 155 156 147 162 122 146 134

22  Schlitt, Les, Aurora, CO 121 105 116 95 121 142 117 130 112

23  Caskey, Lynn, Pearland, TX 170 163 184 152 156 192 152 141 132

24  Barnes, Steve, Amarillo, TX 131 148 147 117 108 108 155 145 175

25  Montgomery, Malcolm, Canyon, TX 156 159 183 178 193 172 169 231 191

26  Medved, Melissa, Joliet, IL 135 137 175 109 115 127 106 147 170

27  Lohmiller, Richard, Pueblo, CO 116 156 144 116 137 167 153 146 175

28  Maxwell, Arlene, Brooklyn, NY 133 176 135 111 173 129 149 136 133

29 * BYE *

30  Wimbush-Semper, Pamela, Rosedale, NY 138 155 167 160 185 160 137 130 149

31  Barnes, Annette, Corona, NY 116 116 123 87 138 91 109 96 108

32  Carmona, Ryan, Columbia, MO 141 138 136 180 170 167 167 114 153
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33  Wayne, Michael Jr, Akron, OH 134 143 158 119 183 174 137 179 194

34 * BYE *

35  Jones, William, Wiliston, SC 167 156 138 171 122 134 202 136 189

36  Tablazon, Phil, Hastings, NE 130 160 175 145 139 157 168 131 141

37 * BYE *

38  Muerhoff, Ann, Alamogordo, NM 166 149 142 142 169 156 123 143 166

39  Alsgood, Karla, Rio linda, CA 139 129 142 125 151 180 145 164 189

40  Riewer, Phillip, Perham, MN 145 153 154 176 181 124 193 172 159

41  Bouziane, Richard J, Janesville, WI 127 148 136 190 140 141 150 156 148

42 * BYE *

43  Neu, Lee, Saint Cloud, MN 152 143 126 138 127 154 146 131 128

44  Frack, Dean, Walnutport, PA 113 110 133 146 144 161 165 132 138

45  Foster, Lamont, Chicago, IL 127 174 145 109 180 159 181 139 145

46 * BYE *

47 * BYE *

48  Blosch, Cheryl, South Wayne, WI 219 170 182 157 164 156 169 201 186

49 * BYE *

50  Schafer, Edwin, Omaha, NE 143 169 136 159 159 151 129 147 172

51  Thibodeau, Bruce, Buffalo, MN 181 141 143 149 160 142 175 158 164

52 * BYE *

53  Krehbiel, Hal, McPherson, KS 178 162 198 156 170 150 219 211 179

54  McSam, Ted, Linden, NJ 126 151 152 137 180 140 165 167 169

55 * BYE *

56  Tomaszewski, Patty, Harrison, TN 159 98 95 111 132 149 120 135 122

57  Villanueva, Krystle, Sherman Oaks, CA 144 159 165 139 211 224 168 195 161

58  Rocha, Antonio, Norwalk, CA 139 138 136 122 132 106 140 167 126

59  Johnson, Elizabeth, Valatie, NY 148 140 175 169 139 119 185 146 159

60  Allen, Jessie, Cross Hill, SC 125 82 119 114 114 133 153 118 117

61 * BYE *

62  Franco, Christopher, Fort Stockton, TX 150 136 179 169 183 141 168 142 132

63  Wray, William, Schenectady, NY 190 157 144 160 156 192 157 168 166

64 * BYE *
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65  Johnson, Ralph, Pahrump, NV 141 152 121 121 176 124 172 110 100

66 * BYE *

67  Beckman, Jarad, Henderson, NV 159 256 214 180 162 181 178 177 175

68  Thorpe, Tia, Winchester, CA 133 94 136 211 123 150 132 197 124

69 * BYE *

70  Owen, Raymond, Fredonia, KY 110 116 116 140 111 139 136 125 106

71 * BYE *

72  Patrick, Patty, Springfield, IL 119 138 120 157 147 147 131 124 150

73 * BYE *

74  Evans, George, Meridian, MS 189 154 119 184 150 146 145 143 124

75  Lye, Jed T, Benson, MN 173 169 167 191 167 193 163 167 164

76 * BYE *

77 * BYE *

78  Jenkins, Walter, Rockford, MI 144 115 135 157 105 160 171 192 139

79 * BYE *

80 * BYE *

81 * BYE *

82  Taylor, Marcus, Alexandria, LA 192 127 133 182 150 139 158 139 103

83  Campbell, Russell, Wichita Falls, TX 156 129 176 208 139 166 145 130 166

84  Branch, Shea, Dallas, TX 134 234 208 213 162 159 172 209 196

85 * BYE *

86  Green, Oliver, Chicago, IL 194 162 165 222 152 188 204 152 126

87 * BYE *

88 * BYE *

89  Gayman, Robert, Nevada, MO 188 165 178 146 146 166 137 137 179

90  Phillips, Al, Cordova, TN 139 158 121 144 134 103 125 128 142

91  Hernandez, Sylvia, San Antonio, TX 210 157 113 149 140 166 167 169 178

92 * BYE *

93  Flores, Hank, El Paso, TX 181 143 181 132 138 162 201 171 145

94  Roche, Diana, Claxton, GA 110 142 156 112 128 147 88 114 120

95 * BYE *

96  Shinkel, Butch, Saginaw, MI 139 158 148 124 121 140 163 150 116



USBC Open Championships CLASSIFIED SuperBrackets - Bracket #2       Page: 4

Pos  Entrant
t1 t2 t3 d1 d2 d3 s1 s2 s3

$10

$10

$20

$20

$40

$40

$80

$80

$160

$160

$600

$600

$1,013

$1,013

97  Ebert, Betty, Gordon, WI 147 161 156 178 162 146 162 125 144

98 * BYE *

99 * BYE *

100  Weems, Rita Mae, Kansas City, KS 112 115 116 152 166 122 141 181 191

101  Salinas, Ernest, San Antonio, TX 188 133 145 149 145 179 153 165 152

102  Daniel, James, Dadeville, AL 140 168 160 157 141 157 133 122 139

103 * BYE *

104  Mihalko, Tommy, Henderson, NV 141 115 124 210 126 113 172 113 146

105  Olson, Darren, Austin, TX 201 178 161 146 171 205 140 181 171

106 * BYE *

107  Pollard, Jamie, Versailles, IN 119 168 114 137 201 212 108 171 156

108 * BYE *

109 * BYE *

110  Rhodes, Ruby, El Paso, TX 155 135 136 88 145 157 158 135 131

111  Pierce, Joseph, Corinth, TX 162 148 112 122 255 150 169 99 133

112  Pendleton, Freeman, Chicago, IL 115 148 152 127 179 165 166 158 140

113 * BYE *

114  Payne, Maryann, Chesapeake, VA 158 135 158 155 139 167 169 129 157

115  Dyer, Jean, Hazel Crest, IL 113 117 119 134 132 155 125 149 125

116  Plasencia, Pauline, Livonia, MI 119 141 169 146 151 154 117 151 118

117  Lewis, Isaiah, Harrison Twp., MI 160 128 135 117 135 136 153 137 147

118  Talbert, Colton, Montezuma, IA 186 190 190 189 159 185 162 211 142

119  Luna, Gustavo, El Paso, TX 121 141 135 172 161 139 153 156 153

120 * BYE *

121  Beck, Cynthia, Phoenix, AZ 125 133 153 154 139 159 140 154 122

122  Johner, John, Gillette, WY 167 138 133 161 143 170 126 139 145

123 * BYE *

124  Hendricks, Kenoly, Indianapolis, IN 153 138 127 119 149 138 137 155 159

125  Stewart, Charles, Lansing, IL 133 123 150 122 156 183 160 140 149

126  Plymell, Mark, New Hampton, MO 128 155 164 184 158 184 156 176 151

127  Hagen, Dennis, Fullerton, ND 162 169 174 117 166 109 140 119 147

128  Lavoot, Ted, Anaheim, CA 179 129 138 139 136 155 142 172 226



USBC Open Championships CLASSIFIED SuperBrackets - Bracket #2       Page: 5

Pos  Entrant
t1 t2 t3 d1 d2 d3 s1 s2 s3

$10

$10

$20

$20

$40

$40

$80

$80

$160

$160

$600

$600

$1,013

$1,013

129  Murray, Shelly, Grand Forks, ND 172 165 106 125 136 158 137 169 149

130  Martinez, John Jr, Pueblo, CO 109 123 111 114 140 132 121 125 142

131  Kemp, Robert, Texas City, TX 167 120 138 148 119 150 161 164 188

132  Fortiscue, Everett, Corpus Christi, TX 175 162 148 133 118 146 128 152 175

133  Jensen, Gary, benson, MN 189 174 194 176 186 144 168 190 202

134 * BYE *

135 * BYE *

136  Green, Bob W, Amarillo, TX 116 131 143 200 147 155 162 149 143

137 * BYE *

138 * BYE *

139  Reisinger, Gwen, New Florence, PA 178 162 183 152 161 157 185 160 156

140 * BYE *

141  Flores, Ivan, Justin, TX 152 135 128 138 118 100 133 115 126

142  Slechta, Dennis, Amsterdam, NY 114 139 126 104 148 146 142 160 136

143  Davis, Marshall, Evergreen, CO 196 157 137 164 142 173 171 138 166

144  Ulmer, Dan, Dickinson,, ND 135 156 130 185 179 150 151 158 159

145  Taylor, George, Alexandria, LA 138 164 141 146 140 154 135 144 160

146 * BYE *

147  Capers, Ernestine, Bronx, NY 123 120 160 159 147 117 147 157 141

148  Klusmann, John Jr, Rancho Cucamonga, CA134 164 160 168 185 167 170 192 223

149  Moorman, Bruce, Spencerville, OH 102 131 135 115 125 146 145 140 105

150  Capasso, Marc, Altamonte Springs, FL 144 127 164 154 167 137 174 105 151

151 * BYE *

152  Phillips, Luke, Tallahassee, FL 171 195 150 143 182 154 152 151 113

153  Rios, Vinny, Fort Collins, CO 128 157 170 141 168 149 117 138 102

154  Richards, Randy, Sidney, NE 164 197 158 164 163 131 147 147 157

155 * BYE *

156  Bertalot, Dale, Monroe, WI 119 160 113 146 135 174 155 161 151

157  McCroskey, James, Newport, WA 115 134 221 159 161 177 132 138 140

158  Gannan, Tony, Chillicothe, MO 211 168 199 184 174 196 153 226 195

159  Kaawaloa, Stanley, Honolulu, HI 164 169 146 150 144 148 146 194 154

160  Jenkins, Earl Jr, Bel Air, MD 160 156 140 143 188 185 146 163 166
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161  Bachman, Roger, Frazee, MN 171 135 135 199 184 154 157 166 189

162 * BYE *

163  Caulpetzer, Irene, Bremerton, WA 159 116 111 101 118 112 114 155 103

164 * BYE *

165  Dick, Thomas, Phoenix, AZ 145 125 137 142 156 146 147 104 153

166  Atchison, Jack, Cupertino, CA 157 175 174 167 133 158 176 145 209

167  Stultz, Monica, Fort Collins, CO 111 148 132 153 129 127 122 155 109

168  Francesco, Jess A, Turlock, CA 158 150 114 145 165 163 106 164 103

169  Sutphin, John, Hurricane, WV 126 111 133 173 188 186 138 124 170

170 * BYE *

171  Slechta, Ellie, Amsterdam, NY 182 160 127 94 126 126 150 161 122

172 * BYE *

173 * BYE *

174  Bland, Antonia, Happy Valley, OR 153 161 125 172 158 178 139 173 181

175  Roerig, Ken, Webster, SD 134 152 141 112 159 108 144 118 161

176 * BYE *

177 * BYE *

178  Sako, Jerry, Green Valley, AZ 126 160 147 152 100 167 138 176 145

179  Alston, Troy, Henrico, VA 134 194 118 147 168 194 143 137 176

180  Powell, Mark, Hobbs, NM 221 194 177 189 167 145 144 166 162

181  Brown, Curtis, Hephzibah, GA 122 115 140 194 131 158 144 168 108

182 * BYE *

183  Towle, Gayle, Murdock, NE 127 142 189 171 165 150 156 213 149

184 * BYE *

185 * BYE *

186  Knight, Melissa, Brooklyn, NY 114 123 162 133 152 158 140 117 150

187 * BYE *

188  Ludtke, Rolfe, Webster, SD 179 200 176 155 177 172 160 133 153

189  Bates, George, Broadway, NC 174 204 136 143 183 126 174 121 153

190  Hein, Randi, Brea, CA 175 140 123 108 144 112 168 164 117

191  Krause, Carl, Fergus Falls, MN 157 164 175 149 177 189 116 181 162

192  Hohensee, Bill, Lexington, KY 163 139 159 156 156 141 161 158 157
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193  Holder, Ronald, Mooresville, IN 138 127 141 147 140 153 129 168 135

194  Keith, Dwayne, Norfolk, NE 110 189 154 136 98 158 145 137 108

195  Haug, Harley, Moorhead, MN 169 164 169 189 133 147 163 127 127

196 * BYE *

197 * BYE *

198  Lindenfelser, James, Erhard, MN 157 152 158 163 180 190 166 157 175

199  Glotzbach, Jeremy, Manhattan, KS 175 193 193 110 116 136 167 133 164

200  Vanek, Ed, Montrose, MN 113 149 170 162 132 190 145 135 133

201  Brown, Sharon, Madison, AL 143 169 179 147 133 210 150 193 153

202 * BYE *

203 * BYE *

204  Delmore, James J, Rio Rancho, NM 132 159 208 111 121 136 123 136 147

205 * BYE *

206  Ashcroft, Jason, Williton, ND 129 142 196 142 197 133 142 199 210

207  German, Michael, San Antonio, TX 138 157 189 160 137 152 156 161 175

208  Cieslinski, Don, Linwood, MI 164 140 170 167 150 189 155 159 171

209  Prokopec, Randall J, Wauconda, IL 143 152 188 187 147 168 182 167 188

210  Fleury, Karen, Hampton, GA 155 153 126 104 125 136 156 146 138

211 * BYE *

212  Spencer, Timmy, Williamsburg, VA 194 164 165 167 170 169 150 137 135

213  Pranger, John, Platte, SD 136 182 147 128 157 132 133 138 144

214  Miller, Rodney, Pinehurst, TX 182 140 168 206 158 162 144 163 178

215  Tantimonaco, Stephanie H, El Paso, TX 138 158 135 170 160 154 122 162 133

216 * BYE *

217  Reynolds, Kenny, Belgrade, MT 156 164 156 141 182 170 149 176 135

218 * BYE *

219  Espinoza, Paul, Albuquerque, NM 145 168 161 151 166 163 148 165 169

220 * BYE *

221 * BYE *

222 * BYE *

223  Henry, Rudolph, Chicago, IL 151 180 168 137 172 144 171 163 146

224  Weppel, Jim, Easton, PA 150 158 134 155 173 156 185 173 174
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225  Green, Louis, Fairfield, CA 125 169 134 169 144 184 138 162 173

226  Halterman, Dustin, Akron, OH 157 144 143 162 153 166 132 210 173

227  Stallone, PJ, Mt. Prospect, IL 117 135 108 155 150 118 140 134 151

228  Dion, William J, Bartlett, IL 131 133 127 222 153 130 123 154 160

229  Cherry, William, Tustin, CA 156 165 141 135 170 185 170 150 185

230  Landa, Michael, Safford, AZ 110 147 162 152 137 119 130 149 112

231  Welliver Jr, Carman, Danville, PA 172 159 151 175 183 175 200 159 160

232  Wilga, Ray, Troy, MO 160 195 133 171 211 190 126 179 191

233  Munson, Roger, Belmond, IA 157 139 183 157 171 190 166 159 175

234 * BYE *

235  Riley, Benita, Las Vegas, NV 126 149 121 170 173 129 154 146 119

236 * BYE *

237  Evans, Mauirce, Phoenix, AZ 147 123 112 150 107 116 151 110 148

238  Hooker, Walter, Sanford, NC 129 121 152 94 165 157 135 102 153

239  Andrews, Freddie, Bethel, NC 139 180 138 147 171 165 133 176 168

240  Bartholomew, Kathleen, Park Froest, IL 144 137 153 134 144 130 147 141 194

241 * BYE *

242  Nakamura, Kyle, Alhambra, CA 149 166 182 129 175 147 155 160 190

243  Allerton, Donna, Morris Plains, NJ 149 118 118 115 136 158 138 151 132

244  Mizera, Jerry, Wadsworth, IL 201 152 167 208 161 149 148 189 141

245  Potts, Timothy, Elida, OH 118 106 111 128 155 138 169 111 161

246  Stidvent, Cinda, Tucson, AZ 139 152 126 161 145 143 144 139 143

247 * BYE *

248  Rhoads, Michelle, Hume, VA 153 149 135 161 142 175 124 153 156

249  Mlejnek, Valerie L, Prospect Heights, IL 122 201 168 128 152 126 137 132 163

250 * BYE *

251  Langenberg, Arthur, Boerne, TX 134 159 225 157 157 169 148 203 193

252  Shepherd, Paul, Waxahachie, TX 224 131 128 134 129 161 143 127 144

253 * BYE *

254 * BYE *

255  Flannery, Mei, Henderson, NV 133 168 151 178 209 156 126 153 159

256  VanEgdom, Dennis J, Sanborn, IA 145 202 136 140 165 186 178 167 181
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257  Edwards, Barry, Harrisburg, NC 163 152 143 153 141 135 140 160 137

258 * BYE *

259 * BYE *

260 * BYE *

261  Richerson, Brad, Schertz, TX 140 105 146 113 143 127 108 162 122

262  Martin, John, Lansing, KS 174 145 144 137 150 143 214 191 164

263 * BYE *

264  Fortner, Barry, Hobbs, NM 151 184 165 136 148 117 148 151 123

265  Compean, Rene, San Marcos, TX 111 132 136 149 127 131 167 172 129

266  Titus, Debbie, Carmichael, CA 179 146 140 141 168 152 175 192 148

267  Schultz, Troy, Clarion, IA 180 169 157 195 132 166 169 191 189

268  Williams, Gloria, Country Club Hills, IL 147 119 132 118 140 131 160 100 113

269 * BYE *

270  Boykin, Alex, Columbus, GA 181 148 151 140 152 145 191 169 151

271  Ebert, Brian, Gordon, WI 126 233 151 139 203 141 186 137 179

272 * BYE *

273 * BYE *

274  Brandow, Charlene, Nassau, NY 166 163 162 158 127 158 167 182 145

275  Kitchens, John, Normangee, TX 141 116 168 130 141 200 129 143 166

276  Herald, Bryan J, Chapman, NE 203 185 162 163 184 207 183 203 169

277 * BYE *

278  Emmons, Clint, Ft. Collins, CO 146 140 130 105 126 164 115 143 127

279  Myers, Joseph, San Antonio, TX 110 137 117 150 128 160 151 113 147

280  Burgess, Max B, Mesquite, NV 130 122 142 141 156 172 170 201 157

281  Stroven, Karyn, Fremont, MI 136 126 115 131 165 181 186 149 105

282  Wothe, Lew, Frazee, MN 160 142 161 145 160 125 148 143 127

283  Harden, Scott, Findlay, OH 124 170 178 201 151 177 156 242 143

284  Buxton, Taunya, Versailles, OH 151 154 152 163 148 155 136 155 151

285 * BYE *

286  Trevino, Daniel, Mount Pleasant, MI 159 135 159 139 171 181 158 197 171

287  Guzik, Suzanne, Cedar Creek, TX 176 151 192 144 151 127 146 140 158

288  Garner, Joseph, Durham, NC 112 146 108 130 162 130 172 174 117
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289  Mooring, Ronny, Monahans, TX 144 122 159 190 147 127 146 149 182

290 * BYE *

291 * BYE *

292  Ransom, Deloris, Baltimore, MD 147 117 176 161 154 128 188 168 221

293 * BYE *

294  Goff, Jere W, Ormond Beach, FL 151 150 155 147 142 190 202 184 217

295  Alonzo, Amelia, Corpus Christi, TX 117 139 130 162 127 181 136 152 177

296 * BYE *

297  Moore, Becky, Aurora, CO 140 133 137 169 94 114 147 133 137

298  Thompson, Debbie, Peoria, AZ 157 160 149 150 144 136 132 172 178

299 * BYE *

300  Green, Leatha, Chicago, IL 111 148 124 141 149 118 95 133 114

301  Mayo, Regina, Richton Park, IL 191 153 144 174 146 163 159 133 117

302 * BYE *

303  Bennett, Lori, Lawton, OK 151 102 151 137 125 150 182 165 156

304 * BYE *

305  Copeland, Ken, Austin, TX 146 152 172 122 153 138 155 168 156

306  Hoy, Tom, Akron, OH 198 108 134 113 116 160 121 95 129

307  Miller, Michael, Woodbridge, VA 165 172 156 137 169 153 154 132 138

308  Malbrough, Ignatius, Norfolk, VA 114 147 128 145 169 123 161 124 171

309 * BYE *

310  Hashey, Mary Ellen, Oxford, MA 182 152 176 167 148 162 139 192 169

311  March, Robert, Gaylord, MI 164 140 89 141 96 96 109 180 150

312  Blomquist, Michelle, Billings, MT 162 145 155 135 179 131 170 177 157

313  Olvera, Daniel, San Antonio, TX 134 123 169 128 170 167 155 121 147

314  Neilsen, Sue, Omaha, NE 112 150 142 137 161 181 181 128 195

315  Myers, Gail Sr, Monroe, WI 173 120 121 107 156 122 103 135 153

316 * BYE *

317  Johnson, Stacie, Rosharon, TX 113 124 155 145 130 177 115 127 158

318  Perez, Rene, San Antonio, TX 124 164 154 155 133 168 135 171 152

319 * BYE *

320  Schofield, Nate, El Paso, TX 102 144 103 161 167 169 119 168 157
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321  Bullock, Tasha, Chicago, IL 157 167 126 103 145 110 142 123 152

322  Nixon, Carl, Las Vegas, NV 181 177 168 179 147 177 169 132 161

323 * BYE *

324 * BYE *

325 * BYE *

326  Humphrys, Tom, Brownsville, OR 127 161 137 123 176 125 185 171 168

327 * BYE *

328 * BYE *

329  Ewell, Ruby, Pomona, CA 147 152 189 145 176 143 133 169 190

330  Overy, Deanne, Henderson, NV 115 108 138 139 183 166 170 120 151

331  McCann, Rob, Naperville, IL 131 155 118 129 146 71 122 126 127

332  Frederick, Brian, Helendale, CA 172 167 148 160 166 163 157 150 170

333  Schneider, Kim, Mansfield, SD 125 129 109 168 159 120 138 165 178

334 * BYE *

335  Hoepfner, Ed, Mesquite, NV 149 155 155 144 152 146 182 158 135

336  Cerny, Al, Gregory, SD 143 142 136 196 160 144 135 154 180

337  Kipilla, Janine, Butler, NJ 119 119 145 158 177 133 120 112 102

338 * BYE *

339  Mckinney, Dannielle, Woodland Hills, CA 142 136 153 163 126 153 121 189 129

340  Dinville, Mary, Randolph, IA 159 131 121 115 136 152 153 139 163

341 * BYE *

342  Wright, Robert W, Minooka, IL 126 185 176 156 198 195 163 188 163

343  Finlay, David, Shawnee, Ks 179 128 137 98 127 178 128 118 134

344  Story, Jack, Arlington, TX 201 187 193 154 210 168 159 179 175

345  Sochocki, Jim, West Branch, MI 151 161 144 159 147 164 189 172 135

346  Maxwell, Melvin, West Jordan, UT 127 153 184 175 147 158 161 177 140

347 * BYE *

348  Specian, Daniel, Middlesex, NJ 120 159 162 178 160 156 155 142 156

349  Bankston, Don, Masfield, TX 168 168 153 144 167 167 150 166 216

350  Birch, Nathan, Panama City, FL 139 183 147 105 127 112 138 164 132

351  Linn, Chris, Ballentine, MT 103 106 153 184 130 159 147 130 122

352  Burns, Joanne, Odessa, TX 153 146 128 139 166 187 124 166 120
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353  Palmer, Rich M, Paulden, AZ 137 122 164 154 153 175 167 195 162

354 * BYE *

355 * BYE *

356  Rana, Justin, Denton, TX 133 112 127 125 137 180 139 111 136

357 * BYE *

358  Yerger, Brian, Buena Park, CA 133 118 175 163 115 136 149 145 142

359  Chavez, Rich, Lockport, IL 137 150 129 113 127 200 122 130 139

360  Henry, Earlean, Chicago, IL 148 148 119 153 161 167 131 121 163

361 * BYE *

362  Bodkins, Ron, Dixon, MO 136 178 143 126 102 124 158 177 156

363 * BYE *

364 * BYE *

365 * BYE *

366  Leidenheimer, Larry, Duluth, MN 182 206 167 182 118 191 199 160 205

367 * BYE *

368 * BYE *

369  McCoskey, Mike, San Marcos, CA 166 167 146 152 160 144 144 131 166

370  Sanamo, Philbrick, Baton Rouge, LA 206 140 169 144 146 179 151 147 145

371  Wayne, Michael, Akron, OH 125 150 107 168 121 145 115 147 168

372 * BYE *

373 * BYE *

374 * BYE *

375  Williamson, Anna, Oceanside, CA 192 141 158 173 149 168 156 151 136

376 * BYE *

377  Diekemper, Dave, Snyder, NE 203 156 164 160 208 149 110 188 160

378  Edwards, Brenda D, Harrisburg, NC 158 168 165 149 156 162 127 148 179

379 * BYE *

380 * BYE *

381  Johner, Diana, Gillette, WY 124 116 115 124 111 94 102 143 138

382  Cosgrove, Scott, London, OH 179 178 166 123 165 158 128 134 144

383 * BYE *

384 * BYE *
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385 * BYE *

386 * BYE *

387 * BYE *

388  Mesa, Dan, San Antonio, TX 117 167 118 172 104 128 103 108 111

389  Hill, Frederick, Jacksonville, NC 135 136 137 146 211 150 162 158 140

390 * BYE *

391  Garza, Raul, Corpus Christi, TX 123 111 153 127 153 156 177 129 130

392  Iredale, Ken, Banbury, Ox 160 207 154 180 135 188 169 170 192

393  Post, Joe, Celina, OH 173 162 170 166 164 169 194 188 170

394  Stine, Melissa, Henderson, NV 183 129 157 191 179 154 158 176 179

395 * BYE *

396  Bowen-Slutzky, Sherrie, Hidden Valley, IN 142 155 198 139 210 144 165 137 150

397  Gerger, Keith, Albany, OR 139 175 166 122 185 166 165 172 170

398 * BYE *

399 * BYE *

400  Fortner, Jackie, Hobbs, NM 150 154 188 151 127 128 149 111 179

401  Syut, Robert, Milwaukee, WI 160 147 149 131 179 155 138 140 123

402  Williams, Corey, Lakewood, CO 130 141 186 140 166 191 160 161 136

403  Martinez, Phillip, Green River, WY 147 170 149 146 139 111 135 166 119

404  Kaawaloa, Jesse, Honolulu, HI 210 129 137 244 159 115 119 173 167

405  Payne, Kirk A, Hart, MI 161 136 129 160 132 172 187 168 167

406  Pullen, Jack, San Antonio, TX 183 188 162 160 189 135 199 193 208

407  Reighard, Ron, Sunburst, MT 131 138 167 141 153 135 121 175 155

408  Addleman, Alan, Lincoln, NE 167 156 127 144 129 119 143 144 181

409 * BYE *

410  Bost, Dave, Knoxville, TN 160 163 149 160 121 135 151 159 141

411 * BYE *

412 * BYE *

413  Lamountain, Holly, N. Oxford, MA 173 162 192 177 204 170 161 159 148

414  Hernandez, Domingo, San Antonio, TX 131 134 137 125 164 152 139 154 155

415  Furlong, Doug, Waterford, MI 126 154 142 158 152 163 144 154 180

416  Schweiss, Richard, Tucson, AZ 111 138 141 132 122 122 142 129 110
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417 * BYE *

418  Irie, Raymond, Waipahu, HI 166 112 180 127 159 166 185 191 182

419  Martorano, John, Elk Grove, CA 166 127 128 135 127 141 147 143 179

420  Colangelo, Peter, DeLand, FL 125 186 183 171 179 160 146 172 155

421  Martin, Edna, San Antonio, TX 146 165 157 174 154 134 140 176 153

422  Hardy, Michael Sr, Las Vegas, NV 130 179 155 135 163 153 157 124 126

423  Jeffrey, Joseph, Fayetteville, NC 149 136 169 129 145 135 164 157 136

424 * BYE *

425  Marble, Allen, Golden, CO 156 174 144 138 158 114 187 211 152

426 * BYE *

427  Pikes, Alonzo, Chicago, IL 215 160 130 168 152 148 125 166 161

428  Minke, Sterling J Sr, Englewood, FL 171 149 150 210 182 165 186 186 199

429 * BYE *

430  Muerhoff, Les, Alamorgada, NM 116 122 105 109 106 114 83 124 117

431  Gannan, Josh, Chillicothe, MO 148 170 190 179 137 168 135 167 141

432 * BYE *

433 * BYE *

434  Deharo, Olivia, San Jose, CA 119 143 129 104 136 125 88 152 122

435 * BYE *

436  Curry, George, Shelbyville, IN 132 187 199 179 171 202 180 166 191

437 * BYE *

438  Langenberg, Larry, North Liberty, IA 159 186 153 147 186 169 144 150 174

439  Hiser, Bob, Flagstaff, AZ 160 178 143 153 140 144 157 129 133

440 * BYE *

441 * BYE *

442 * BYE *

443 * BYE *

444 * BYE *

445  Gabinelli, Richard M, Bedminster, NJ 164 160 138 139 125 146 131 151 124

446  Risser, Scotty, Leander, TX 136 166 144 140 128 161 132 186 188

447  Moser, Ron, Dallas, TX 155 124 135 110 139 119 122 120 107

448 * BYE *
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449 * BYE *

450 * BYE *

451  Fryer, Morris, Killeen, TX 131 159 144 143 126 131 133 125 147

452  Chapa, Israel, Corpus Christi, TX 187 172 129 169 121 141 168 130 166

453  Zimmerman, Rosemary, Front Royal, VA 163 143 141 176 157 164 157 169 143

454  Martin, Troy, Minneapolis, MN 124 163 145 165 171 208 198 175 165

455  Iverson, Alan M, Alexandria, MN 122 165 168 176 169 185 161 162 142

456 * BYE *

457  Martinez, Patrice, Milton, FL 146 151 151 130 157 182 176 164 144

458  Pierce, Charles, Corinth, TX 109 137 161 162 122 151 164 151 147

459  Huff, John, Moreno Valley, CA 150 111 136 128 156 172 114 111 159

460  Grenke, Thomas, Crystal Lake, IL 137 130 155 111 132 133 181 173 148

461  Leader, Donald, Aiken, SC 153 134 152 123 116 181 187 176 142

462  Huth, Dean, Wapato, WA 143 110 121 132 128 168 191 162 140

463  Alexander, Cheryl, New York, NY 159 137 132 153 169 110 139 132 182

464  Baribeau, Linda, Tucson, AZ 161 148 148 170 186 159 166 169 116

465 * BYE *

466  Jones, Demetrius, Odenton, MD 155 132 162 153 152 162 159 136 133

467 * BYE *

468 * BYE *

469  Washington, Jeffrey, Charlotte, NC 139 130 136 151 169 177 184 215 201

470 * BYE *

471  Phillips, Nancy, Pawnee, IL 139 125 120 113 118 170 115 132 156

472  Blanks, Caldwell, Tarboro, NC 142 114 156 166 170 197 160 116 153

473  Copeland, Rita, Austin, TX 124 124 122 153 165 133 168 156 129

474  Daniel, Wes, San Diego, CA 187 148 155 146 148 178 179 137 180

475 * BYE *

476  Carreno, Gabriel, Joliet, IL 138 108 177 132 136 145 139 182 151

477  Berrier, Jack, Bascom, OH 137 154 161 187 168 203 210 211 189

478  Sailors, Shirley R, Cheyenne, WY 137 178 119 125 122 175 107 150 153

479  Jean, Joseph, Kathleen, GA 161 166 153 137 160 164 178 165 162

480  Marino, Richard P, Albuquerque, NM 173 135 199 121 143 124 140 168 137
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481 * BYE *

482  Amin, Akshay, San Francisco, CA 151 176 154 158 183 193 183 188 172

483  Bryant, Josh, Pittsboro, NC 171 176 199 137 153 135 159 136 169

484 * BYE *

485  Lowe, C.(Kent) K, Baton Rouge, LA 149 144 128 175 150 111 137 110 127

486  Inn, Bruce, Columbia, MO 160 120 140 116 115 192 157 182 115

487  Lapanne, Daniel, Rogers, Mn 125 112 144 190 134 156 151 155 171

488  Calandres, Christina, San Antonio, TX 148 135 154 148 133 146 151 158 161

489  Wahl, Richard, Hannaford, ND 181 175 158 152 188 155 176 127 132

490 * BYE *

491 * BYE *

492  Root, Brian, Hereford, AZ 132 130 121 92 147 138 133 165 193

493 * BYE *

494  Galaviz, Antonio, Austin, TX 141 178 133 167 132 184 167 180 139

495  Knowles, Phillip, San Jose, CA 122 118 120 139 151 141 180 123 115

496 * BYE *

497  Allen, Lois, Neptune, NJ 122 115 138 152 135 111 139 162 147

498  McGregor, Ken, Chamberlain, SD 187 137 124 112 135 150 141 111 166

499 * BYE *

500  Cooper, Yveth, Fremont, CA 111 110 145 105 125 121 103 143 116

501  Whittaker, Les, Perryville, MO 195 152 123 142 164 115 127 177 143

502  Cordero, Brian, Los Lunas, NM 132 99 139 117 177 164 194 157 122

503 * BYE *

504  Connolly, Nancy, San Antonio, TX 131 132 142 135 169 160 183 201 154

505  Thompson, Clifford, Lexington, NC 163 78 150 123 127 127 141 123 182

506 * BYE *

507  Lang, Les G, Montello, WI 147 136 136 156 156 186 136 120 198

508 * BYE *

509 * BYE *

510  Gannan, Donald Jameson, Chillicothe, MO142 175 158 158 198 161 133 164 156

511  Griffin, Edward, Buffalo Center, IA 145 123 132 150 143 157 166 154 127

512 * BYE *
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4  Davis, William E II, Lafayette, IN 141 127 154 145 156 187 167 126 143

30  Wimbush-Semper, Pamela, Rosedale, NY 138 155 167 160 185 160 137 130 149

40  Riewer, Phillip, Perham, MN 145 153 154 176 181 124 193 172 159

53  Krehbiel, Hal, McPherson, KS 178 162 198 156 170 150 219 211 179

75  Lye, Jed T, Benson, MN 173 169 167 191 167 193 163 167 164

83  Campbell, Russell, Wichita Falls, TX 156 129 176 208 139 166 145 130 166

97  Ebert, Betty, Gordon, WI 147 161 156 178 162 146 162 125 144

118  Talbert, Colton, Montezuma, IA 186 190 190 189 159 185 162 211 142

133  Jensen, Gary, benson, MN 189 174 194 176 186 144 168 190 202

148  Klusmann, John Jr, Rancho Cucamonga, CA134 164 160 168 185 167 170 192 223

166  Atchison, Jack, Cupertino, CA 157 175 174 167 133 158 176 145 209

183  Towle, Gayle, Murdock, NE 127 142 189 171 165 150 156 213 149

206  Ashcroft, Jason, Williton, ND 129 142 196 142 197 133 142 199 210

212  Spencer, Timmy, Williamsburg, VA 194 164 165 167 170 169 150 137 135

226  Halterman, Dustin, Akron, OH 157 144 143 162 153 166 132 210 173

242  Nakamura, Kyle, Alhambra, CA 149 166 182 129 175 147 155 160 190

267  Schultz, Troy, Clarion, IA 180 169 157 195 132 166 169 191 189

276  Herald, Bryan J, Chapman, NE 203 185 162 163 184 207 183 203 169

289  Mooring, Ronny, Monahans, TX 144 122 159 190 147 127 146 149 182

310  Hashey, Mary Ellen, Oxford, MA 182 152 176 167 148 162 139 192 169

322  Nixon, Carl, Las Vegas, NV 181 177 168 179 147 177 169 132 161

344  Story, Jack, Arlington, TX 201 187 193 154 210 168 159 179 175

366  Leidenheimer, Larry, Duluth, MN 182 206 167 182 118 191 199 160 205

375  Williamson, Anna, Oceanside, CA 192 141 158 173 149 168 156 151 136

392  Iredale, Ken, Banbury, Ox 160 207 154 180 135 188 169 170 192

413  Lamountain, Holly, N. Oxford, MA 173 162 192 177 204 170 161 159 148

431  Gannan, Josh, Chillicothe, MO 148 170 190 179 137 168 135 167 141

436  Curry, George, Shelbyville, IN 132 187 199 179 171 202 180 166 191

455  Iverson, Alan M, Alexandria, MN 122 165 168 176 169 185 161 162 142

466  Jones, Demetrius, Odenton, MD 155 132 162 153 152 162 159 136 133

489  Wahl, Richard, Hannaford, ND 181 175 158 152 188 155 176 127 132

510  Gannan, Donald Jameson, Chillicothe, MO142 175 158 158 198 161 133 164 156


